Impresos PYV Limitada
Impresos PYV Limitada

El pinar 205 Bodega 1Z

San Joaquin, Regién Metropolitana

Tel: +56 9 5415 52 45 — Email: impresospyv@yahoo.es

Web: www.impresospyv.cl

276

e Copon Metalico
e Cuerpo Plastico
e Base Plastica

276 Altura

A+ 38 Cms.
A 34 Cms.
B 31 Cms.
C 29 Cms.

Opciones de Personalizacion

Placa Grabada

Copa 276

SKU: 276

Diametro
16 Cms.
14 Cms.
12 Cms.
10 Cms.

Pack.
20
25
30
35

Codigo

591098236
591098237
591098238
591098239
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